
Payment ID :

GMIS187438

14101878

Customer Name : เขตพื้นที่การศึกษามัธยมศึ

Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

CTF037  Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report

Effective Date : 13/07/2023

Print Date : 13/07/2023 Print Time : 14:07:07

( Detail Part)

Datatype : IGDT03 Page 1 of

Customer ID :

 2

Customer Ref# : 2023071357216133

Upload Date : 13/07/2023

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03
Narrative : THE SECONDARY
Sending Bank/Branch/Account : 006/0905/9056042130
Debit Date : 13/07/2023

KTB Account Transferred

006-0905/0905 - NARATHIWAT BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0905 09051312458 น.ส. เบญจพร สินแสงวั 14 C 31,120.00Direct Credit 3969900118266 0.001 31,120.00 31,120.00

1 0.00 31,120.0031,120.0031,120.00

006-0909/0909 - YALA BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0909 09090859225 น.ส.ฮาซีเยาะ วรรณมาต 14 C 8,700.00Direct Credit 1940300122616 0.001 8,700.00 8,700.00

1 0.00 8,700.008,700.008,700.00

006-0914/0914 - SUNGAI KOLOK BRANCH

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0914 09140392287 น.ส.สาวียะห์ วาฮะ 14 C 4,386.00Direct Credit 1960300010770 0.001 4,386.00 4,386.00

1 0.00 4,386.004,386.004,386.00

 Payment Total

44,206.00

0.00

3

0.00
0.00

44,206.00

0.00

0.00

44,206.00

44,206.00

44,206.00

0

3

44,206.00

0.00Grand Total Non-City

Grand Total

Grand Total City

Total KTB Account Transfer

Total Interbank Account Transfer

Total PromptPay Transfer

0.0044,206.003 44,206.0044,206.00

0.000.000 0.000.00

0.000.000.000 0.00
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  Company Part

Bank-Branch Account No Name
Type Amount Type

Item
Amount

Transaction Commission

1 006-0905 9056042130

C 0.00 C 0.00

เขตพื้นที่การศึกษามัธยมศึกษา เขต 15 D 44,206.00 D 0.00

0.0044,206.00

 Item  User ID  Trans Date  Trans Time

 User Detail

 User Name

1 MK7295848@GMIS187438 13/07/2023 11:52:06นางบุญเรือง  พูนเทพ (ด้านจ่าย)

2 AR7293454@GMIS187438 13/07/2023 12:53:17นายนิติธร  ชาวสูนย์

3 AR7298821@GMIS187438 13/07/2023 13:50:43นายภาสกร  ทองเม็ด

- End of report -


